
At a Glance
Cast seal head available in hot knife or hot wire seal
systems
Adjustable product tray easily separates film and
accomodates variety of product sizes
Adjustable pin perforator provides air evacuation in
film
Simple, easy to use control panel with automatic cycle
timing
Takeaway conveyor can be raised or lowered to
center the seal on your product
Heavy-duty industrial design and construction for
trouble-free service and long life
Made in the USA

Pricing
Call us at 888-318-0083Call us at 888-318-0083
Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized
to determine requirements and final system costs.  Work with your
Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Simple, Durable Semi-Auto L-Sealers
Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers offer simplicity and durability needed to handle a variety of shrink
packaging requirements at a cost-effective price.

Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers are expertly welded on 12 gauge steel frames and designed to
handle the day-to-day rigor of demanding shrink wrap production requirements. Cast seal arms,
stainless steel /lm clamps, and heavy duty dual magnet clamping are just some of the features that
provide years of reliable durability.

Models
EM1622T, EM1622TK, EM1636T, EM1636TK

Standard Features
Designed to seal most polyolefin, polyethylene, and PVC shrink films
All-welded main frame from 12 gauge steel
Seal head casting equipped with head return cylinder
Stainless steel film clamps hold film in place while sealing
Available with hot wire or hot knife seal systems
Hot knife seal systems available with mushroom (standard), pancake, arrow, or poly inserts

Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers

Contact
Our Packaging Experts
solutions@propac.com
888-318-0083

Professional Packaging Systems
2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway
Grand Prairie, Texas 75051
www.ProPac.com

Copyright © 2024 Professional Packaging Systems Page 1 of 2

https://www.propac.com/


Dual locking magnet clamps apply even pressure across seal bar
Adjustable dwell time for better seal control
Analog temperature control adjustable for a variety of films
Adjustable product tray accommodates wide variety of product sizes
Takeaway conveyor can be raised or lowered to center-seal product
Automatic takeaway conveyor with stainless steel mesh belting
Heavy-duty film roll support and simple film loading
Adjustable pin perforator provides air evacuation
Custom two-part epoxy finish resists scratching
Heavy-duty casters for transportation within plant
Easy-to-use design requires minimal training and maintenance
Seal size of 16" x 22" or 16" x 36"
Maximum film width up to 19"
Available in 110v or 220v
Made in the USA

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your shrink equipment.

Specifications of the Eastey Performance Series

ModelModel Seal DimensionsSeal Dimensions Machines DimensionsMachines Dimensions Standard PowerStandard Power WeightWeight Ship Wt.Ship Wt.

FrontFront SideSide WidthWidth HeightHeight LengthLength VoltsVolts AmpsAmps PhasePhase

EM1622T
22"
(56cm)

16"
(41cm)

27"
(69cm)

50"
(127cm)

63"
(160cm)

220/110 15/20 1
400 lbs
(181 kg)

500 lbs
(226 kg)

EM1636T
36"
(91cm)

16"
(41cm)

27"
(69cm)

50"
(127cm)

91"
(231cm)

220 20 1
500 lbs
(226 kg)

600 lbs
(272 kg)

EM1622TK
22"
(56cm)

16"
(41cm)

27"
(69cm)

50"
(127cm)

63"
(160cm)

220/110 10/20 1
400 lbs
(181 kg)

500 lbs
(226 kg)

EM1636TK
36"
(91cm)

16"
(41cm)

27"
(69cm)

50"
(127cm)

91"
(231cm)

220/110 10/20 1
500 lbs
(226 kg)

600 lbs
(272 kg)

Copyright © 2024 Professional Packaging Systems Page 2 of 2

file:///contact/

	Professional Packaging Systems
	Contact
	Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers
	At a Glance
	Pricing
	Simple, Durable Semi-Auto L-Sealers
	Models
	Standard Features
	Specifications of the Eastey Performance Series


