

Professional Packaging Systems

2010 S. Great Southwest Parkway Grand Prairie, Texas 75051 www.ProPac.com

Contact

Our Packaging Experts solutions@propac.com 888-318-0083

Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers



At a Glance

- Cast seal head available in hot knife or hot wire seal systems
- Adjustable product tray easily separates film and accomodates variety of product sizes
- Adjustable pin perforator provides air evacuation in film
- Simple, easy to use control panel with automatic cycle timing
- Takeaway conveyor can be raised or lowered to center the seal on your product
- Heavy-duty industrial design and construction for trouble-free service and long life
- Made in the USA

Pricing

Call us at 888-318-0083

Many options are available. Complete details will need to be finalized to determine requirements and final system costs. Work with your Pro Pac representative to build this machine to your specifications.

Simple, Durable Semi-Auto L-Sealers

Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers offer simplicity and durability needed to handle a variety of shrink packaging requirements at a cost-effective price.

Eastey Performance Series L-Sealers are expertly welded on 12 gauge steel frames and designed to handle the day-to-day rigor of demanding shrink wrap production requirements. Cast seal arms, stainless steel film clamps, and heavy duty dual magnet clamping are just some of the features that provide years of reliable durability.

Models

EM1622T, EM1622TK, EM1636T, EM1636TK

Standard Features

Designed to seal most polyolefin, polyethylene, and PVC shrink films All-welded main frame from 12 gauge steel Seal head casting equipped with head return cylinder Stainless steel film clamps hold film in place while sealing Available with hot wire or hot knife seal systems Hot knife seal systems available with mushroom (standard), pancake, arrow, or poly inserts Dual locking magnet clamps apply even pressure across seal bar Adjustable dwell time for better seal control Analog temperature control adjustable for a variety of films Adjustable product tray accommodates wide variety of product sizes Takeaway conveyor can be raised or lowered to center-seal product Automatic takeaway conveyor with stainless steel mesh belting Heavy-duty film roll support and simple film loading Adjustable pin perforator provides air evacuation Custom two-part epoxy finish resists scratching Heavy-duty casters for transportation within plant Easy-to-use design requires minimal training and maintenance Seal size of 16" x 22" or 16" x 36" Maximum film width up to 19" Available in 110v or 220v Made in the USA

Please contact Pro Pac or call 888-318-0083 for your shrink equipment.

Specifications of the Eastey Performance Series

Model	Seal Dimensions		Machines Dimensions			Standard Power			Weight	Ship Wt.
	Front	Side	Width	Height	Length	Volts	Amps	Phase		
EM1622T	22" (56cm)	16" (41cm)	27" (69cm)	50" (127cm)	63" (160cm)	220/110	15/20	1	400 lbs (181 kg)	500 lbs (226 kg)
EM1636T	36" (91cm)	16" (41cm)	27" (69cm)	50" (127cm)	91" (231cm)	220	20	1	500 lbs (226 kg)	600 lbs (272 kg)
EM1622TK	22" (56cm)	16" (41cm)	27" (69cm)	50" (127cm)	63" (160cm)	220/110	10/20	1	400 lbs (181 kg)	500 lbs (226 kg)
EM1636TK	36" (91cm)	16" (41cm)	27" (69cm)	50" (127cm)	91" (231cm)	220/110	10/20	1	500 lbs (226 kg)	600 lbs (272 kg)